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|Service Connection No. 

Name of Register Consumer (at 
present) 

Consumer Category 

Contracted Load 

Address: 

Application Form- Change in Name of Register Consumers 

Name of the person in whose name 
connection to be changed(in 
CAPITAL LETTERS) 

Date: 

1. Copy of latest bill duly paid 

Telephone No: 

Note: The following document are attatched with the application form: 

(Tick whichever applicable) 

2. Proof of ownership/ legal accupancy of premises 

Place:_ 

MADAisAA 

3. No Objection Certificate from the existing consumer if available/possible. 
4. Registered deed/Succession certificate/ 

Application form of Service Connection No. 

for changing the name of Consumer to 

is given a reference no. 

Name of Designation. 

Signature/Seal of Licensee's representative 

eocluk. 

Name: 

Signature of the Consumer 

Annexure-8 

(if any other document, please specify ) 

Acknowledgement 

Email 

M.kiangiah 

(at present) in the name of 

(name of applicant) has been received on (date) 
in regard, the consumer 

to be used for all future correspondence. 



Pynula piidion 
Seetion 

Sukjrcl Ban pynkyta kycng 
Sir 

tal um kati ta bict ba la kano kancng 
a Hamite Hary nga San ban buh ta junghy pol 

sit Hakhmal- ka busom baSbun pi ba phin 
Bnges bha ban daiap lem ban Pynklla noh d 

Ka Kyrleng Bill highl jong ng aba don a u on 

ID (000134901) Sha ka kyleng jong ka Madaltiha 

khonajeh kaba dei i kalba haing ena oga 
humta ng kyrspad Ja phi ba phin Srgeabha 

ka bynta kane. ban lasap bad imthia em na 
khablaihibun 

Kaka kyspal it Aha phi alei 

nga 

Dald. Aygkyrdem ieuoduh 

Headman 

Dorber 

Shnong 

lewiuh 

Lyngkyrdem 



Division 
sumer d 

Consumer Name 
Code 

Address 

Calegory 
CDemandA oad 

Detaiis 

Meter No. 

OMF(Cons) 

Biling Detais 
Prev. Reading Date 
Curr. Reading Date 

No. of Days 
Bill Number 

Bill Status 
Prev KWH 
Current KWH 
Blled UnitMCU(18.58) 
Recorded MD 
Power Factor 
Average 

Bill Charges 

5.85 

Fixed Charges (Unit, Rate, Amount) 
1.0 KW 

19.73 

5.85 

Energy Charges (Init. Rate, Amount) 

19.73 

Fower DisitibutionCorporation Limited 
ELÉCTATY 8LL 

FPPAS 
Current Bill Amt 

ED Amount (Unit, Rate, Amount) 

Consumer Credit 
Adjust1ment 
Gross Bill Amount 

Net Bill Amount 
Due Date 

90.0 

Last Paynent Date 
Last Payment Amount 

90.0 

5.0 

Lyng - Iewduh, Lyngkyrdem 
lewduh #2090305900 

5.55 

0.05 

PYNURSLA SUBDIVISION 

0.05 

1000134901 

1112009 

Hamita Nary 

09/04/2025 18:28 V4.2 

DLT 
1KW 

A980932 

05/03/2025 

09/04/2025 

1112009254090539 
35 

OK(Normal) 

23 
7: 

1.0 

25.58 
8.0 

29.23 
109.52 

0.29 
0.99 
0.00 

241.64 
-576.19 

0.00 
-334.55 

-334.00 
16/04/2025 

18/02/2025 
2707 

This bill vzill be construed as linal notice under Section 9.2 of 
MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations. 2018.Supply of 

electricity shal be disconnected at any date, it dues of Electricity 
bill is not paid within 15 (tifteen) days (notice period)after due 

date of the bil. Thanks for pay1ng. VWe really appreciate it! 

For Bll Pay1nents, Please visit www.meghapover.cOm OR 
Download Megha Power App trom Google Playstore 



EPIC 

ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA 

EPIC 

Name : MADA;LISHAKHONGJOH, 

Father's Name : J0MSON 
PYNGROPE 

Gender i 
Date of Blrth Age i 

YJMO006130 

Date : 16-01-2021 

Female 

03-04-1991 

Address I HNo.415, LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH, VILL 
LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH, DIST-EAST KHASI HILL3 
7931 1o 

e/Note 

Electoral Registration 
Officer 

Assembly Constituency No. and Name i 27. 
PYNURSLA (ST) 

Part No, and Name i 9-LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH 

Mere possession of this card is no guarantee that you are elector of the current electoral roll. Please check your name in the current electoral roll before every election. 

Date of Birth rentiongd in this card shall not be as a proof of age/D.0.B. for any purpose other than 
treated 

regisuation in electoral rol. 
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