## Application Form- Change in Name of Register Consumers

1	Service Connection No.	1000134901			
2	Name of Register Consumer (at present)				
3	Consumer Category	Hamta Navy			
4	Contracted Load				
	Contracted Load	1 (C10			
5	Address:	Lyngleyrden Tewaluh.			
		Telephone No: Mobile: 6909215305 Email			
- 1	Name of the person in whose name connection to be changed(in CAPITAL LETTERS)	•			
Note: The following document are attatched with the application form:  (Tick whichever applicable)  1. Copy of latest bill duly paid  2. Proof of ownership/ legal accupancy of premises  3. No Objection Certificate from the existing consumer if available/possible.  4. Registered deed/Succession certificate/ coelegate (if any other document, please specify)  Date: Holy Ame: Madallisha Khangiah  Place: Lyngada  Name: Madallisha Khangiah					
Acknowledgement					
Application form of Service Connection No(at present) in the name of(date)					
or cl	hanging the name of Co	nsumer toin regard, the consumer			
	s given a reference noto be used for all future correspondence.				
Signa	ature/Seal of Licensee's	representative			

Name of Designation.

9 Junior Engineer Pynursla Dinision Révenu Section

Subject-Ban pynkytla kyrleng læ ka Bill Light.

Sir Kat kum katei ka Subject-ba lakelen haneng nga Ka Hamita Nary nga wan ban buh Ka jingkyrpad rit kakhmal- ka burom balbun jong phi, ba phin Engewha ban larap lam ban pynkylla noh la Ka Kyrleng Bill hight-jong nga kaba don la u Con ID (1000134901) Sha ka kyrleng jong ka Madallisha Khongjoh kaba dei hi kaba haing jong oga.

Kumta nga kyrpad la phi ba phin Sngewbha ban larap bad Shimkhia lem na ka bynta kane.

Khublei Shibun Kaba Kyrpad vit Sha Phi dei

Daled Lyngkyrdem Iewduh

H. KFHayi

M. Chongjoh

## Power Distribution Corporation Limited ELECTRICITY BILL

	CLACO I FOR MILL OF	
<b></b>		
n Details		
Division	PYN	IURSLA SUBDIVISION
sumer Id	, , ,	1000134901
R Code		1112009
consumer Name		Hamita Nary
Address	Lyna	- Iewduh, Lyngkyrdem
Authors	-,g 1	ewduh #2090305900
Category		DLT
C.Demand/Load		1KW
Meter No.		A980932
OMF(Cons)		1
Billing Details		
Prev. Reading Date		05/03/2025
Curr. Reading Date		09/04/2025
No. of Days		35
Bill Number		1112009254090539
Bill Status		OK(Normal)
Prev KWH		1.0
Current KWH		8.0
Billed Unit/MCU(18.58)		25.58
Recorded MD		25.50
Power Factor		0
Average		U
Bill Charges		
Fixed Charges (Unit, Rate	, Amount)	
1.0 KW	90.0	23
1.0 kV.	90.0	75
Energy Charges (Unit, Ra	te, Amount)	,
5.85	5.0	<b>29</b> .23
19.73	<i>5.5</i> 5	109.52
ED Amount (Unit, Rate, A	mount)	
5.85	0.05	0.29
19.73	0.05	0.99
FPPAS		0.00
Current Bill Amt		241.64
Consumer Credit		-576.19
Adjustment		0.00
Gross Bill Amount		-334.55
Net Bill Amount		₹ -334.00
Due Date		16/04/2025
Last Paumant Data		10/03/3035

 Last Payment Date
 18/02/2025

 Last Payment Amount
 2707

 09/04/2025 18:28 V4.2

09/04/2025 18:28 V4.2
This bill will be construed as final notice under Section 9.2 of MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Regulations, 2018. Supply of electricity shall be disconnected at any date, if dues of Electricity bill is not paid within 15 (fifteen) days (notice period) after due date of the bill. Thanks for paying, We really appreciate it!



For Bill Payments, Please visit www.meghapower.com OR Download Megha Power App from Google Playstore





PYNGROPE

Father's Name : JIMS

Gender ı

Date of Birth/ Age :

03-04-1991

Address : HNo.415, LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH, VILL-LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH, DIST-EAST KHASI HILLS 793110

Date: 15-01-2021

**Electoral Registration** Officer

Assembly Constituency No. and Name : 27. PYNURSLA (ST)

Part No. and Name : 9-LYNGKYRDEM IEWDUH

नोट / Note : 1. इस कार्ड को धरण करने मात्र से यह कोई गारंटी नहीं है कि आप वर्तमान निर्वाचक नामावली में निर्वाचक है। कृपया अपना नाम प्रत्येक चुनाव से पहले वर्तभान नामावली में जांच ले।

Mere possession of this card is no guarantee that you are elector of the current electoral roll. Please check your name in the current electoral roll before every election. 2 इस कार्ड में उत्सिक्ति जन्मतिथि को निर्माणक नामावली में फंनीकरण के अलाब अन्य किसी भी स्थित में आयु के प्रमाण के रूप में नहीं माना जाएगा। Date of Birth mentioned in this card shall not be treated as a proof of age/D.O.B. for any purpose other than registration in electoral roll.